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Die Gelb markierten Jugendlichen sind aus dem Tennisbezirk Diisseldorf.

17

34

72

81

88
106
110
113
117
122
124
126
128
151
163
199
200
202
225
226
230
239
251
259
263
282
285
294
295
299
311

377 Mal}

495 Lemke

772 Michel
820 Kuper

859 Arlt

951 Engelen
971 Schnock
1001 Kovalenko
1027 Waldecker
1057 Jedamski
1082 Vitale
1099 Erkes

1109 Arnz

1270 Buschmann
1395 Sanchez
1646 Anton
1647 Speckmann
1678 von Loeper
1787 Kaspers
1791 Mller
1809 Peshevska
1879 Bongardt
2040 Kurti
2089 Libertus
2107 Kallscheid
2381 Bischoff
2404 Musenberg
2577 Schoning
2590 Slunitschek
2642 Dangerman
2878 Komander

Lisanne
Lynn

Ella

Lisa
Mathilda
Julia
Carlotta
Sofia
Malin
Antonella
Livia
Meike
Emma Sophie
Carla
Isabel
Antonella
Paula
Katharina
Pia

Laura
Darija
Nikola
Alexa
Isabella Katharina
Louisa
Leni
Romy
Victoria
Emmy
Ysaure
Zoey

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
NED
GER

21050080 TVN
21050320 TVN
21100530 TVN
21051603 TVN
21100194 TVN
21050648 TVN
21100804 TVN
21051599 TVN
21055630 TVN
21100191 TVN
21051626 TVN
21103125 TVN
21103205 TVN
21050337 TVN
21103095 TVN
21055297 TVN
21101956 TVN
21056794 TVN
21050087 TVN
21054012 TVN
21104521 TVN
21051606 TVN
21106680 TVN
21055559 TVN
21100601 TVN
21100543 TVN
21053984 TVN
21101502 TVN
21103118 TVN
21106663 TVN
21101585 TVN

SV Bayer Wuppertal
HTC Uhlenhorst
SV Bayer Wuppertal
TC Rheinstadion
TC Rheinstadion
Viersener THC

TC Rheinstadion
TC RW Dusseldorf
TC Norf
Buschhausener TC
Unterbacher TC
Glehner TC

TC Moers 08
Kahlenberger HTC
Gladbacher HTC
TC Kaiserswerth
DSD Diisseldorf
TC GW Oberkassel
TC Rheinstadion
TC BS Dusseldorf
Kahlenberger HTC
TC Bovert

SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen TA
TC Bovert

TC GW Oberkassel
TC Moers 08

TC BS Dusseldorf
Solinger TC 02

TC Rheinstadion
TuB Bocholt

TC Moers 08

869,4
650
343,4
320,2
299,3
255,2
247,7
239,4
230
221,1
213,1
208,4
206,8
171,2
153
120,2
120
118,4
107
106,7
104
99,9
89,9
87
85,3
70,2
68,3
61,8
60,2
59
51,1



